
Z:LMC Meeting/MISC/LMC Meeting Dates 2016 

 

MEETINGS OF SHEFFIELD LMC 

2016 
 

Meetings are held at 7.45 pm 
on the 2nd Monday of the Month 

in the Lecture Theatre, Tapton Hall, Sheffield.  
 

 
Monday 11 January 
 

Monday 8 February 
 

Monday 14 March 
 

Monday 11 April 
 

Monday 9 May 
 

Monday 13 June 
 

Monday 11 July 
 

Monday 8 August 
 

Monday 12 September 
 

Monday 10 October  
 
 

Monday 14 November 
 

Monday 12 December 
 

 

 

 


